
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

101 

155 

E007 

45 

42 

E42 

120* 

28* 

07* 

7 

E921 

120 

609 

606 

61 

5 

618 

447 

E155 

157 

13 

918 

8 

E85 

17 

802 

56 

44* 

910 

615 

831 

E9 

16* 

E16 

611 

77 

84 

Name 

Bine STERN 

Marko BOLKO 

YAHOSUKA RACING 

Alexander AGREITER 

Gerhard EGGER 

GSM RACING TEAM 

Ulbing SEPP 

Mario OMERZEL 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Domen SIMONIC 

SPIDER TEAM 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Ivan PERICA 

Diego SAGRILLO 

Federico DAL PONT 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Stefano BERGAMONTI 

Andrej NOVAK 

TEAM CD 

Erio VALLICELLI 

Bela POP 

Chuck FINLEY 

Misel RADIN MACUKAT 

OLD BOYS 

Andrea MERLO 

Daniel MORGOVAN 

Jan RÜCKL 

Anze MEHLMAUER 

Cristian DARDI 

Marco LESMO 

Sandro KEBER 

CASETTE 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

IMEGA R.T. 

Enrico BERGAMIN 

Drago HLAD 

Florian GLASHAUSER 

Vehicle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW HP4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:30.734 

1:30.889 

1:31.261 

1:33.426 

1:33.523 

1:33.525 

1:33.580 

1:33.759 

1:34.716 

1:35.047 

1:35.439 

1:35.567 

1:35.816 

1:36.200 

1:36.258 

1:36.605 

1:36.630 

1:36.815 

1:36.893 

1:36.961 

1:36.989 

1:37.487 

1:37.494 

1:37.555 

1:37.901 

1:39.141 

1:39.365 

1:39.675 

1:40.051 

1:40.194 

1:40.290 

1:40.325 

1:40.387 

1:40.388 

1:40.433 

1:40.537 

1:40.833 

Diff 

0.155 

0.527 

2.692 

2.789 

2.791 

2.846 

3.025 

3.982 

4.313 

4.705 

4.833 

5.082 

5.466 

5.524 

5.871 

5.896 

6.081 

6.159 

6.227 

6.255 

6.753 

6.760 

6.821 

7.167 

8.407 

8.631 

8.941 

9.317 

9.460 

9.556 

9.591 

9.653 

9.654 

9.699 

9.803 

10.099 

2nd Best 

1:31.407 

1:32.996 

1:33.159 

1:33.452 

1:33.569 

1:33.565 

1:34.087 

1:33.991 

1:35.694 

1:36.317 

1:35.727 

1:36.157 

1:36.165 

1:36.740 

1:36.981 

1:36.967 

1:39.104 

1:37.346 

1:38.278 

1:39.449 

1:38.076 

1:37.859 

1:38.849 

1:37.802 

1:38.711 

1:39.276 

1:39.730 

1:42.070 

1:41.140 

1:41.527 

1:44.000 

1:40.804 

1:41.493 

1:41.492 

1:40.673 

1:41.719 

1:40.835 

Class 

artDENTAL 

artDENTAL 

End OPEN 

artDENTAL 

artDENTAL 

End OPEN 

artDENTAL 

artDENTAL 

artDENTAL 

artDENTAL 

End OPEN 

artDENTAL 

No race 

No race 

artDENTAL 

artDENTAL 

No race 

artDENTAL 

End ROOKIE 

artDENTAL 

artDENTAL 

No race 

artDENTAL 

End OPEN 

artDENTAL 

No race 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

No race 

End ROOKIE 

IMEGA 

End ROOKIE 

No race 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

924 

16 

E72 

28 

113 

66 

79 

614 

111 

78 

10* 

85 

610 

38 

E69 

E12 

07 

69 

824 

43 

E44 

83 

7* 

909 

44 

1 

21 

617 

36 

827 

613 

826 

825 

13* 

54 

607 

621 

Name 

Igor RIGONI 

Nino TRIPODI 

M I P  R.T. 

Almir KADIRIĆ 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Niko TOPOLOVEC 

Patrick KRAUTZ 

Andrea PASSUELLO 

Igor KRIZANIC 

Andrea DALLAPICCOLA 

Filippo ZANLORENZI 

Alessandro BORAS 

Mihail IVANOV 

Nejc SRSEN 

VIOLA TEAM 

KKRK TEAM 

Helga SPATH 

Aleksander KRCAR 

Fabio SALA' 

Michael SPITZER 

TEAM SILBER 

Giuliano FERRARI 

Ferenc SZABO 

Gregor MIKL 

Adrian LUCSKAI 

Domagoj MAJSTOROVIC 

Sebastian SAVU 

Marcello CESTARI 

Titus RADULESCU 

Damiano FACCINCANI 

Davide GHIANI 

Giovanni SEGATTINI 

Alberto FARINAZZO 

Zoran VRCIC 

Jozef KRAUTZ 

Adrian PANDUR 

Ivan PIJEVIC 

Vehicle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1299 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprila Tuono 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia 

Yamaha R6 

KTM Duke 890 R 

Aprila Tuono 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Best Tm 

1:41.017 

1:41.057 

1:41.188 

1:41.268 

1:41.771 

1:41.860 

1:42.047 

1:42.481 

1:43.225 

1:43.861 

1:44.034 

1:44.283 

1:44.399 

1:44.740 

1:45.203 

1:46.029 

1:46.093 

1:46.208 

1:46.327 

1:46.369 

1:46.882 

1:47.133 

1:47.243 

1:47.391 

1:47.469 

1:48.488 

1:49.022 

1:49.387 

1:49.509 

1:49.776 

1:51.143 

1:51.168 

1:51.688 

1:54.058 

1:54.506 

1:54.655 

1:55.138 

Diff 

10.283 

10.323 

10.454 

10.534 

11.037 

11.126 

11.313 

11.747 

12.491 

13.127 

13.300 

13.549 

13.665 

14.006 

14.469 

15.295 

15.359 

15.474 

15.593 

15.635 

16.148 

16.399 

16.509 

16.657 

16.735 

17.754 

18.288 

18.653 

18.775 

19.042 

20.409 

20.434 

20.954 

23.324 

23.772 

23.921 

24.404 

2nd Best 

1:41.411 

1:42.333 

1:41.264 

1:42.580 

1:43.276 

1:42.007 

1:43.175 

1:48.056 

1:48.090 

1:44.454 

1:44.659 

1:46.097 

1:44.908 

1:45.296 

1:46.792 

1:48.058 

1:46.226 

1:46.643 

1:46.989 

1:48.935 

1:50.265 

1:47.990 

1:47.676 

1:48.012 

1:52.019 

1:49.903 

1:49.858 

1:51.436 

1:50.130 

1:51.730 

1:51.481 

1:52.002 

1:57.323 

1:54.709 

1:54.897 

Class 

No race 

IMEGA 

End ROOKIE 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

artDENTAL 

IMEGA 

No race 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

IMEGA 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

IMEGA 

End ROOKIE 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

IMEGA 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

No race 
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

No. 

75 

10 

629 

20 

80 

15 

49 

820 

E1 

E79 

E80 

E113 

E4 

E4 

E86 

E111 

E016 

16 

46 

559 

604 

605 

925 

Name 

Stef REMUS 

Claudio POP 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Klemen KAIMEL 

Markus MAYRHOFER 

Viorel LISVAT 

Gheorge Paul PRIDON 

Mariano NERICI 

ORLJAVA 3 

KFM AUSTRIA 

MRC PUCHHEIM 

R.T. BIDONI 

BERGAMELLI R.T. 

ORLJAVA 

TRIO ADIO 

BLOKADA R.T. 

NICO R.T. 

Antonio LUCIERI 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Etien KANTAR BOZIC 

Danilo DI GIORGIO 

Roberto SALAMON 

Mauro DE BIASIO 

Vehicle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R6 

BMW HP4 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:55.339 

1:55.440 

1:56.196 

1:59.565 

2:03.852 

2:09.718 

2:10.258 

2:11.950 

Diff 

24.605 

24.706 

25.462 

28.831 

33.118 

38.984 

39.524 

41.216 

2nd Best 

1:55.867 

1:55.866 

1:57.349 

1:59.996 

2:05.422 

2:12.832 

2:10.447 

Class 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End OPEN 

End OPEN 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

No race 

IMEGA 

IMEGA 

No race 

No race 

No race 
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